2015 MEN'S CWPA CHAMPIONSHIP

SCHEDULE

2015 Collegiate Water Polo Association Men's Championship
Massachusetts Institute of Technology, Cambridge, Mass.
(Directions & Facility / Tickets / Video Streaming / Tournament Feedback Form / Championship Program)

Friday, November 20, 2015

10:00 9th Seed -
Massachusetts Institute of Tech.
11:20 7th Seed -

Bucknell University
12:40  Southern Division Third Place -
U.S. Naval Academy
2:00 Northern Division Third Place -
St. Francis College Brooklyn
3:20 Winner Game 1-
Massachusetts Institute of Tech.
4:40  Southern Division First Place -
Princeton University
6:00 Northern Division Second Place -
Harvard University
7:20 Southern Division Second Place -
Johns Hopkins University

Saturday, November 21, 2015

11:20 Loser Game 1 -
Fordham University
12:40 Loser Game 2 -
George Washington University
2:00 Loser Game 5 -
Massachusetts Institute of Tech.
3:20 Loser Game 7 -
U.S. Naval Academy
4:40 Winner Game 5 -
Brown University
6:00 Winner Game 6 -

Princeton University

Sunday, November 22, 2015

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

8th Seed -
Fordham University
10th Seed -

George Washington University
11th Seed -
Washington & Jefferson College
12th Seed -
Mercyhurst University
Northern Division First Place -
Brown University
Winner Game 2 -
Buckell University
Winner Game 3 -

U.S. Naval Academy
Winner Game 4 -

St. Francis College Brooklyn

Loser Game 4 -
Mercyhurst University
Loser Game 3 -
Washington & Jefferson College
Loser Game 8 -

St. Francis College Brooklyn
Loser Game 6 -
Bucknell University
Winner Game 8 -
Johns Hopkins University
Winner Game 7 -
Harvard University

Game No.

1

Game No.

9

10

11

12

13

14

Game No.

11-8

17-4

19-9

15-6

8-11

11-7

19-12

7-6

11-10

14-11

6-11

13-15

7-8

10-8


http://mitathletics.com/information/facilities/zcenter
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/111715CWPAChampTickets
http://portal.stretchinternet.com/cwpa/
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/Forms/tournamentevaluation
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015CWPAChampProgram.pdf
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame1
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame2
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame3
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame4
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame5
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame6
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame7
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame8
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame9
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame10
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame11
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame12
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame13
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame14

9:00 Loser Game 10 - VS. Loser Game 9 - 11th Place 8-7

Washington & Jefferson College Mercyhurst University
10:20 Winner Game 9 - VS. Winner Game 10 - Ninth Place 13-8
Fordham University George Washington University
11:40 Loser Game 11 - VS. Loser Game 12 - Seventh Place 12-8
Massachusetts Institute of Tech. U.S. Naval Academy
1:00 Winner Game 11 - VS. Winner Game 12 - Fifth Place 9-6
St. Francis College Brooklyn Bucknell University
2:30 Loser Game 14 - VS. Loser Game 13 - Third Place 14-9
Harvard University Brown University
4:00 Winner Game 13 - VS. Winner Game 14 - First Place 6-7
Johns Hopkins University Princeton University

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed first
on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

2015 MEN'S CWPA ALL-TOURNAMENT TEAM

First Team

Vojislav Mitrovic (Goalie) Princeton University
Thomas Nelson Princeton University
Langdon Froomer Johns Hopkins University
Giorgio Cico Johns Hopkins University
Will Klein Brown University

Stefan Aleksic Bucknell University

Ben Zepfel Harvard University

Second Team

John Wilson (Goalie) Johns Hopkins University

Kevin Yee Johns Hopkins University

Matty Gallas Brown University

Joey Colton Harvard University

Kale Rogers Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Bora Dimitrov St. Francis College Brooklyn

Carl Dowzicky United States Naval Academy


http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame15
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame16
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame17
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame18
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame19
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/news/2015-16/2015MenCWPAChampionship/2015MenCWPAChampGame20

Most Valuable Player: Vojsilav Mitrovic (Princeton University)
Rookie of the Tournament: Giorgio Cico (Johns Hopkins University) - Unanimous
Dick Russell Coach of the Tournament: Ted Bresnahan (Johns Hopkins University)



