2015 MEN'S CWPA CHAMPIONSHIP SCHEDULE

2015 Collegiate Water Polo Association Men's Championship

Massachusetts Institute of Technology, Cambridge, Mass.

Sunday, November 22, 2015

(Directions & Facility / Tickets / Video Streaming / Tournament Feedback Form / Championship Program)

Friday, Nov	ember 20, 2015	8		Game No.	,
10:00	9th Seed -	vs.	8th Seed -	1	11-8
	Massachusetts Institute of Tech.		Fordham University		
11:20	7th Seed -	vs.	10th Seed -	2	17-4
	Bucknell University		George Washington University		
12:40	Southern Division Third Place -	vs.	11th Seed -	3	19-9
	U.S. Naval Academy		Washington & Jefferson College		
2:00	Northern Division Third Place -	vs.	12th Seed -	4	15-6
	St. Francis College Brooklyn		Mercyhurst University		
3:20	Winner Game 1-	vs.	Northern Division First Place -	5	8-11
	Massachusetts Institute of Tech.		Brown University		
4:40	Southern Division First Place -	vs.	Winner Game 2 -	6	11-7
	Princeton University		Buckell University		
6:00	Northern Division Second Place -	vs.	Winner Game 3 -	7	19-12
	Harvard University		U.S. Naval Academy		
7:20	Southern Division Second Place -	vs.	Winner Game 4 -	8	7-6
	Johns Hopkins University		St. Francis College Brooklyn		
Saturday, N	ovember 21, 2015			Game No.	
11:20	Loser Game 1 -	vs.	Loser Game 4 -	9	11-10
	Fordham University		Mercyhurst University		
12:40	Loser Game 2 -	vs.	Loser Game 3 -	10	14-11
	George Washington University		Washington & Jefferson College		
2:00	Loser Game 5 -	vs.	Loser Game 8 -	11	6-11
	Massachusetts Institute of Tech.		St. Francis College Brooklyn		
3:20	Loser Game 7 -	vs.	Loser Game 6 -	12	13-15
	U.S. Naval Academy		Bucknell University		
4:40	Winner Game 5 -	vs.	Winner Game 8 -	13	7-8
	Brown University		Johns Hopkins University		
6:00	Winner Game 6 -	vs.	Winner Game 7 -	14	10-8
	Princeton University		Harvard University		

Game No.

9:00	Loser Game 10 -	vs.	Loser Game 9 -	11th Place	8-7
	Washington & Jefferson College		Mercyhurst University		
10:20	Winner Game 9 -	vs.	Winner Game 10 -	Ninth Place	13-8
	Fordham University		George Washington University		
11:40	Loser Game 11 -	vs.	Loser Game 12 -	Seventh Place	12-8
	Massachusetts Institute of Tech.		U.S. Naval Academy		
1:00	Winner Game 11 -	vs.	Winner Game 12 -	Fifth Place	9-6
	St. Francis College Brooklyn		Bucknell University		
2:30	Loser Game 14 -	vs.	Loser Game 13 -	Third Place	14-9
	Harvard University		Brown University		
4:00	Winner Game 13 -	vs.	Winner Game 14 -	First Place	6-7
	Johns Hopkins University		Princeton University		

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

2015 MEN'S CWPA ALL-TOURNAMENT TEAM				
First Team				
Vojislav Mitrovic (Goalie)	Princeton University			
Thomas Nelson	Princeton University			
Langdon Froomer	Johns Hopkins University			
Giorgio Cico	Johns Hopkins University			
Will Klein	Brown University			
Stefan Aleksic	Bucknell University			
Ben Zepfel	Harvard University			
Second Team				
John Wilson (Goalie)	Johns Hopkins University			
Kevin Yee	Johns Hopkins University			
Matty Gallas	Brown University			
Joey Colton	Harvard University			
Kale Rogers	Massachusetts Institute of Technology			
Bora Dimitrov	St. Francis College Brooklyn			
Carl Dowzicky	United States Naval Academy			

Most Valuable Player:	Vojsilav Mitrovic (Princeton University)	
Rookie of the Tournament:	Giorgio Cico (Johns Hopkins University) - Unanimous	
Dick Russell Coach of the Tournament:	Ted Bresnahan (Johns Hopkins University)	